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Statistical 

Analysis

Conflicts in 

NRM (Elective)

Wildlife Conservation 

& Management 

(Elective)

Society, Livelihod 

and Participatory 

Development

Energy Resources 

and Environment 

15270002 A

15270004 A- A- A- A

15270005 A-

15270006 A-

15270008 A

15270010 Abs

14270006 Abs

14270007 F A-

16270002 F

16270009 Abs Abs

16270010 F B+

16270011 Abs

16270012 F
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